31
-2
91
7-
7D
00
01
/C

The following tables give an overview of the availa-
ble actuators and the switching functions as well
as information about the type key structure.
x = actuator, 37-2937-1130/x5yy
3 Roller lever 32 mm
Ω
A Roller plunger with additional spring
Ω
yy = switching function, 37-2937-1130/x5yy
02 with open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 2, 5, 7
03 without open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 2, 5, 7
E2 with open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 1, 2, 3
E3 without open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 1, 2, 3
E4 with open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 1, 2, 3
B = actuator, 37-2937-1130/B5yy
Roller lever 17 mm
yy = switching functions, 37-2937-1130/B5yy
02 with open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 2, 5, 7
03 without open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 2, 5, 7